16 17 18

fjig

DO
Ne]

&y
/!h
QO | O
—_|

Guard Flap

Guard

0il Bearing

Driving shaft

Shaft

Ring

Snap ring 028

Driving gear

Bolt M5

Engine complete

Screw M8X10

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

Drum 1 19 [Screw M5X25 l

Snap ring 035 | 18 [Bolt W4 1

Bearing 6202 2 17 | Rod 1

Housing 1 16 | Rod Plate 1

Snap ring 615 1 15 | Spring 1

Snap ring 030 1 14 | Pull pin 1

Screw M6X20 4 13 [Screw M5X 14 2

Connect ruber | 12 [Gear case 1

Connect pipe 1 11 | Bearing 6000 3

Screw M5X 30 1 10 |Ring Gear 1

40 | Connect cover 1 9 | Shaft 1

39 | Screw M5X16 3 8§ |[Bearing 6201 1

38 |Hanger assy 1 7 | Snap ring 032 1

37 | Bracket-down 1 6 |Holder 1

36 [Holder 1 5 | Cover 1

35 [Throttle assy 1 4 |3-Teeth Blade 1

34 |Bracket-up 1 3 [Blade Plate 1

33 | Screw M6X 25 2 2 | cover (nut) 1

32 [Bracket 1 1 | Nut MI10 1
SL | Suel] Blace ; No Name Num|Remarks

Screw ST4X12




